10 km AMSF - Forét Montmorenc
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Prénom

Stella
Coralie
Alphee
Brigitte

Nancy

Aime
Raphael
Emeric
David
Damien
Claude
Philippe
Francis
Jean-Francois
Luc
Yannick
Patrick
Francis
Sylvain
Dominique
Stephane
Bruno
Daniel
Dominique
Jean-Michel
Benjamin
Carl
David
Michel
Simon
Michel
Eric
Donald
Jean
Eric
Charles-Andre
Alain

Eric
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Tremblay
Beauchamp
Beauchamp

Piuze

Tremblay

Perreault
Piche
Denis

Bouchard

Cyrenne

Dalcourt

Quessy
Tellier
L'Ecuyer
Trembaly
Maltais
Merrett
Michaud
Lavoie

McNeely
Martel

Turcotte

Desroches
Fiset
Viau

du Hays

Tremblay

Huggins-Daines
Leblanc

Thibault
Labrie
Martin
Babin

Alderic
Hamel
Huay
Hebert

Rondeau

Dossard

231
210
215
223
233
202
203
225
200
216
209
205
222
229
213
220
242
224
230
243
207
204
238
201
208
212
218
232
247
240
234
245
244

Temps

00:44:01
00:42:52
00:47:26
00:50:23
00:44:21

00:33:44
00:36:22
00:55:26
00:32:41
00:39:58
00:30:47
00:32:38
00:37:25
00:44:10
00:34:19
00:34:34
00:35:42
00:36:03
00:36:49
00:38:05
00:38:47
00:39:31
00:40:04
00:40:34
00:40:45
00:41:03
00:42:23
00:44:39
00:34:18
00:34:26
00:34:27
00:37:07
00:40:15
00:45:27
00:46:19
00:47:21
00:47:56
00:51:12



Sexe Catégorie Rang Prénom Nom Dossard Temps
H 60-69 1 Andre Gauvin 214 00:34:14
H 60-69 2 Gaetan Beaulieu 227 00:35:46
H 60-69 3 Louis Belzile 239 00:40:08
H 60-69 4 Marc Thibodeau 217 00:41:15
H 60-69 5 Jean-Marc Poulin 219 00:42:19
H 60-69 6 Rejean Levesque 246 00:44:14
H 60-69 7 Marc Turcotte 235 00:45:01
H 60-69 8 Roger Blais 237 00:45:59
H 70+ 1 Pierre Ethier 241 00:41:03
H 70+ 2 Bernard Carre 228 00:46:17
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